CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

July 18, 2020 through August 19, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00070644 DRE 001 211 23320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 13 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
THERESA COCIO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1402 W AJO WAY UNIT 297 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
TUCSON AZ 85713-5776
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $512.80
Deposits and Additions 5,703.19
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -4,262.75
Electronic Withdrawals -1,799.83
Ending Balance $153.41
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $512.80
07/20 Deposit 1109217215 200.00 712.80
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Aarons Salo C0519 800-9507368 AZ Card 9215 -86.95 625.85
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Runmdeal. Com Httpsrunmdeal FL Card 9215 -22.92 602.93
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Paypal *Rainbowpick 4029357733 Card 9215 -19.96 582.97
07/20 gg{g Purchase With Pin 07/20 Sally Beauty #39 1217 Tucson AZ Card -14.52 568.45
07/20 Card Purchase With Pin 07/20 Wal-Mart #1612 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -70.30 498.15
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 Dairy Queen #24 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.85 487.30
07/21 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -1.35 485.95
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.03 475.92
07/22 Card Purchase With Pin 07/22 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -9.69 466.23
07/22 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -20.00 446.23
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Mcdonald's F34845 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -25.51 420.72
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -13.75 406.97
07/24 Gsa Treas 310 Fed Sal PPD ID: 9101036009 1,390.28 1,797.25
07/24 Daniel York  8Z8W PPD ID: 1364350779 313.58 2,110.83
07/24 Daniel York  8Z8W PPD ID: 1364350779 25.74 2,136.57
07/24 Card Purchase With Pin 07/24 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.18 2,126.39
07/24 ATM Withdrawal 07/24 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -60.00 2,066.39
07/24 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 -167.03 1,899.36
07/24 Spotloan Debit  C20072310019167 Web ID: 1800827294 -56.21 1,843.15
07/24 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -20.00 1,823.15
07/27 gg{g Purchase 07/23 Yokahama Asian Express Tucson AZ Card -24.96 1,798.19
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CHASE O

July 18, 2020 through August 19, 2020

Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/27 gg{g Purchase 07/24 Progressive Leasing Https://Progl UT Card -110.27 1,687.92
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 Creative Car Credit 520-4686008 AZ Card 9215 -225.70 1,462.22
07/27 gg{g Purchase 07/24 Little Caesars #3164 520-294-0105 AZ Card -28.58 1,433.64
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Whataburger 232 Q26 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -38.08 1,395.56
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Food City #139 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -40.00 1,355.56
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -14.51 1,341.05
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Costco Whse #1079 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -44 .14 1,296.91
07/27 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -67.17 1,229.74
07/27 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -38.31 1,191.43
07/27 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -34.67 1,156.76
07/28 Card Purchase 07/26 Whataburger 552 Q26 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -29.72 1,127.04
07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Del Taco #859 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -17.88 1,109.16
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -17.45 1,091.71
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 Food City #139 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -9.93 1,081.78
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -4.78 1,077.00
07/29 Card Purchase Return  07/27 Wal-Mart #5626 Tucson AZ Card 9215 42.27 1,119.27
07/29 Card Purchase 07/27 3B Moon Tucson AZ Card 9215 -32.61 1,086.66
07/29 Card Purchase With Pin 07/29 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -11.00 1,075.66
07/30 Payment Received 07/30 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 100.00 1,175.66
07/30 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F36068 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.63 1,165.03
07/30 gg{g Purchase 07/29 Amigo Finance, LLC 520-7775800 AZ Card -357.82 807.21
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Ace Hardware Tucson Tucson AZ Card 9215 -55.00 752.21
07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Flwrsbakry0789 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -2.87 749.34
07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Food City #077 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -62.84 686.50
07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -2.59 683.91
07/31 ATM Cash Deposit 07/31 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 1,000.00 1,683.91
07/31 Gics 800-398-7191 Disbursmnt 000000057467239 CCD ID: 2200781415 0.05 1,683.96
07/31 Card Purchase 07/29 Titlemax 888-4853629 TX Card 9215 -49.90 1,634.06
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 El Rio West Pharmacy Tucson AZ Card 9215 -19.17 1,614.89
08/03 Card Purchase 07/30 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.58 1,604.31
08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Eegee S-#39-Ajo 502 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.95 1,593.36
08/03 ATM Withdrawal 07/31 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -200.00 1,393.36
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -11.25 1,382.11
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -12.27 1,369.84
08/03 gg{g Purchase 08/01 Cb *The Swiss Colony L 800-5449036 WI| Card -45.00 1,324.84
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Dopegadget Bruxelles Card 9215 -35.97 1,288.87
08/03 ATM Withdrawal 08/03 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -100.00 1,188.87
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -15.86 1,173.01
08/03 Mesaridge Autopay PPD ID: 9000615061 -574.97 598.04
08/03 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.49 594.55
08/03 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.61 591.94
08/03 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -0.69 591.25
08/04 Card Purchase 08/02 Burger King #9644 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.37 584.88
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Texas Roadhouse #2371 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -71.66 513.22
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Gopuff 185-540-0783 PA Card 9215 -26.37 486.85
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Carls Jr 1101504 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -4.55 482.30
08/04 Tep Corporate De Snap Pmt 0110444897  Web ID: 8860062700 -296.67 185.63
08/04 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -33.00 152.63
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CHASE O

July 18, 2020 through August 19, 2020

Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/04 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -21.00 131.63
08/05 ATM Cash Deposit 08/05 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 100.00 231.63
08/05 Card Purchase With Pin 08/05 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -59.60 172.03
08/05 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.35 168.68
08/05 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.00 166.68
08/06 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 391.00 557.68
08/06 Card Purchase 08/04 Filibertos (Ajo Way) Tucson AZ Card 9215 -59.50 498.18
08/06 gg{g Purchase 08/06 Paypal *Chengdouwan 402-935-7733 CA Card -14.98 483.20
08/07 Gsa Treas 310 Fed Sal PPD ID: 9101036009 1,390.29 1,873.49
08/07 Payment Received 08/07 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 0.37 1,873.86
08/07 Card Purchase 08/06 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.58 1,863.28
08/07 gg{g Purchase 08/06 Paypal *Cellularout 402-935-7733 CA Card -54.32 1,808.96
08/07 Card Purchase 08/06 Ace Hardware Tucson Tucson AZ Card 9215 -58.86 1,750.10
08/07 Card Purchase 08/06 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.00 1,744.10
08/07 gg{g Purchase 08/07 Paypal *Contourcomm 402-935-7733 CA Card -35.98 1,708.12
08/07 gg{g Purchase 08/07 Paypal *Luochuming 402-935-7733 CA Card -19.90 1,688.22
08/07 ATM Withdrawal 08/07 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -40.00 1,648.22
08/07 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 -189.46 1,458.76
08/07 Earnin Active Paymentret 181977163 Web ID: 7842124784 -101.00 1,357.76
08/07 Spotloan Debit  C20080610019198 Web ID: 1800827294 -56.21 1,301.55
08/07 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -6.29 1,295.26
08/07 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.00 1,293.26
08/10 gg{g Purchase 08/07 Progressive Leasing Hitps://Progl UT Card -110.27 1,182.99
08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Creative Car Credit 520-4686008 AZ Card 9215 -225.70 957.29
08/10 gg{g Purchase 08/08 Cash Time Title Loans Cashtime.Com AZ Card -79.47 877.82
08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Paypal *Promiseecom 4029357733 Card 9215 -22.82 855.00
08/10 gg{g Purchase 08/07 Water - Coffee Deliver 800-4928377 GA Card -74.47 780.53
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Zulily 877-779-5615 WA Card 9215 -69.31 711.22
08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -12.65 698.57
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -5.44 693.13
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Churchs Chicken - 4758 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -41.52 651.61
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -24.59 627.02
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Amazon Music*Mf3Vp45N 888-802-3080 WA -4.34 622.68

Card 9215
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Eegee S-#39-Ajo 502 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.94 615.74
08/10 Card Purchase With Pin 08/09 Food City #139 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -42.27 573.47
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -3.90 569.57
08/10 gg{g Purchase W/Cash 08/10 Circle K 08520 550 W A Tucson AZ Card -12.99 556.58
Purchase $2.99 Cash Back $10.00

08/10 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 553.59
08/10 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.00 551.59
08/10 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -1.89 549.70
08/10 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -1.50 548.20
08/11 Recurring Card Purchase 08/11 Geico *Auto 800-841-3000 DC Card 9215 -71.70 476.50
08/11 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -34.01 442.49

Page 3 of 6

10706440302000000063



CHASE O

July 18, 2020 through August 19, 2020

Account Number:  000000682700825
TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/12 Payment Received 08/12 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 100.00 542.49
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.58 531.91
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Circle K 03406 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -21.00 510.91
08/12 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/12 Qt 1470 Inside Tucson AZ Card 9215 -12.79 498.12
Purchase $2.79 Cash Back $10.00
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/12 Costco Whse #1079 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -32.45 465.67
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/12 Frys Food Drg 058 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -101.38 364.29
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/12 Frys Food Drg 058 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -5.98 358.31
08/12 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.08 354.23
08/13 Card Purchase 08/11 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.84 347.39
08/13 Card Purchase 08/11 Titlemax 888-4853629 TX Card 9215 -49.90 297.49
08/14 Card Purchase Return  08/13 Zulily 877-779-5615 WA Card 9215 38.04 335.53
08/14 Tucson Hosp Hold ACH Entry PPD ID: 3952557091 411.57 74710
08/14 Card Purchase 08/13 Starbucks Store 52363 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -13.21 733.89
08/14 Card Purchase 08/13 Tortillas Don Juan Tucson AZ Card 9215 -27.19 706.70
08/14 Card Purchase 08/14 Sezzle Order P1 888-540-1867 MN Card 9215 -7.99 698.71
08/14 Card Purchase 08/14 Sezzle Order P1 888-540-1867 MN Card 9215 -3.75 694.96
08/14 gg{g Purchase W/Cash 08/14 Circle K00166 130 E S Tucson AZ Card -20.11 674.85
Purchase $0.11 Cash Back $20.00
08/14 8arg S;;%hase With Pin 08/14 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Tucson (South AZ -52.38 622.47
ar
08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/14 Dollar General # 1335 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.00 616.47
08/14 gg{g Purchase With Pin 08/14 Dollar Ge 1335 W Ajo W Tucson AZ Card -21.98 594.54
08/17 ATM Cash Deposit 08/17 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 200.00 794.54
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 9215 -86.00 708.54
08/17 gg{g Purchase 08/14 Aaron's Online Paymen 800-950-7368 GA Card -86.95 621.59
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Octopus Car Wash Tucson AZ Card 9215 -39.95 581.64
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Hamburger Stand 795 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -12.03 569.61
08/17 8arg S;;%hase 08/15 Amazon.Com*Mm5B32E11 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -32.58 537.08
ar
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.06 531.02
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Golden Corral 0932 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -26.98 504.04
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Costco Whse #0431 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -41.43 462 .61
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -13.05 449.56
08/17 gg{g Purchase With Pin 08/16 Ace Hardware St. Marys Tucson AZ Card -19.56 430.00
08/17 gg{g Purchase W/Cash 08/16 Circle K 01946 333 W G Tucson AZ Card -23.41 406.59
Purchase $3.41 Cash Back $20.00
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -27.02 379.57
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -4.34 375.23
08/17 ATM Withdrawal 08/17 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 355.23
08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/14 Amazon Prime*Mf0942W Amzn.Com/Bill -14.12 341.11
WA Card 9215
08/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -5.99 335.12
08/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.50 330.62
08/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.52 327.10
08/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.09 325.01
08/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -1.99 323.02
08/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -1.30 321.72
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CHASE O

July 18, 2020 through August 19, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/18 Card Purchase 08/16 Burger King #2845 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -5.44 316.28
08/18 gg{g Purchase 08/17 Pima Bkst-Downtown #11 800-3815151 IL Card -64.01 252.27
08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -9.46 242.81
08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 Gopuff 185-540-0783 PA Card 9215 -32.91 209.90
08/19 ATM Withdrawal 08/19 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 189.90
08/19 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -29.00 160.90
08/19 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.08 156.82
08/19 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.41 153.41

Ending Balance $153.41

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $4,413.19. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $131.63)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $816.23)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) .

_» Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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